
Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 3 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 205 Kristofer Karlsson
2 231 Andreas Israelsson
3 214 Andreas Gunnarsson
4 211 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
5 206 Per Berglund
6

Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
2 213 Michael Olander
3 202 Rikard Gustavsson
4 216 Rasmus Carlsson
5 212 Magnus Envall
6

Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG16

Pos No. Name
1 229 Patrik Gustafsson
2 219 Jörgen Gustavsson
3 208 Emil Nordefjäll
4 217 John‐Erik Haug
5 220 Johan Larsson

Heat 5 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1

5 220 Johan Larsson
6 224 Jesper Carlsson

Pos No. Name
1 207 Rasmus Olsson
2 228 Gustav Johansson
3 218 Marcus Einarsson

l d

Heat 6 OMG1

Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

4 222 Marcus Höglund
5 210 Niclas Härdevik Norström
6 227 Lars Erik Haug

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0

Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1

2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 08:41



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
202 
224 
222 
220 
213 
216 
229 
205 
214 
228 
219 
206 
207 
208 
210 
211 
212 
231 
218 
209 
227 
217 

Name 
Rikard Gustavsson 
Jesper Carlsson 
Marcus Höglund 
Johan Larsson 
Michael Olander 
Rasmus Carlsson 
Patrik Gustafsson 
Kristofer Karlsson 
Andreas Gunnarsson 
Gustav Johansson 
Jörgen Gustavsson 
Per Berglund 
Rasmus Olsson 
Emil Nordefjäll 
Niclas Härdevik Norström
Per-Erik Blomkvist 
Magnus Envall 
Andreas Israelsson 
Marcus Einarsson 
Lars-Johan Gummsesson
Lars Erik Haug 
John-Erik Haug 

Entrant 

Bröderna Johansson Green Team 

NSI FIBER AB 

Hot Rod Hill Racing 

Gullabo Rally Däck 0486-21851 

Bröderna Johansson Green Team 

Åhls bildelar AB 

Make 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

BMW M3 

Skoda Fabia 

Volvo S40 

Toyota Corolla 

Volvo S40 

Ford Escort 

Saab 9-3 Sport 

Volvo 240 

BMW E36 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

BMW E36 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

Ford Escort RS 

Ford Fiesta 

Volvo 242 

Mercedes Benz C

Volvo  242 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Volvo 242 

Volvo C-30 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Östmark MFF 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Laxå MK 

SWE-Lessebo MK 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-Mariestads MS 

SWE-Skövde MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Skövde MK 

SWE-Vansbro MK 

SWE-Östmark MFf 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-NMK Fluberg 

SWE-NMK Fluberg 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
45.514 
46.045 
46.364 
46.420 
46.959 
47.294 
47.486 
47.794 
47.924 
47.932 
48.266 
48.373 
48.490 
48.667 
48.926 
49.313 
49.787 
50.202 
50.333 
50.606 
51.028 
52.023 

Diff 

0.531 
0.850 
0.906 
1.445 
1.780 
1.972 
2.280 
2.410 
2.418 
2.752 
2.859 
2.976 
3.153 
3.412 
3.799 
4.273 
4.688 
4.819 
5.092 
5.514 
6.509 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
46.526 
47.716 
47.376 
46.779 
47.283 
47.659 
47.973 

49.808 
48.494 
49.765 
49.108 
48.916 
48.918 
49.418 
49.448 
51.313 
50.711 
50.736 
51.024 
51.739 
53.120 

 

Announcements 
No. 210 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 09.09.2017 09:30:16 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 2 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:14:07 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(207) Rasmus Olsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(208) Emil Nordefjäll 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(210) Niclas Härdevik Norström 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(211) Per-Erik Blomkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(212) Magnus Envall 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(231) Andreas Israelsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(218) Marcus Einarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(209) Lars-Johan Gummsesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(227) Lars Erik Haug 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(217) John-Erik Haug 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

49.108 

51.200 

48.373 

49.489 

48.490 

48.916 

48.667 

48.918 

49.282 

49.418 

50.557 

48.926 

54.267 

49.313 

49.448 

51.313 

53.027 

49.787 

51.340 

50.202 

50.711 

51.061 

50.736 

50.333 

50.606 

56.640 

51.024 

51.028 

56.942 

51.739 

52.023 

55.466 

53.120 

Diff 

+0.735 

+2.827 

+0.999 

+0.426 

+0.251 

+0.615 

+0.492 

+1.631 

+4.954 

+0.135 

+1.526 

+3.240 

+1.138 

+0.509 

+0.728 

+0.403 

+6.034 

+0.418 

+5.914 

+0.711 

+3.443 

+1.097 

Time of Day 

9:22:19.548 

9:23:08.656 

9:23:59.856 

9:24:48.229 

9:22:13.255 

9:23:02.744 

9:23:51.234 

9:24:40.150 

9:22:28.537 

9:23:17.204 

9:24:06.122 

9:24:55.404 

9:27:09.207 

9:27:58.625 

9:28:49.182 

9:29:38.108 

9:22:41.312 

9:23:35.579 

9:24:24.892 

9:25:14.340 

9:14:54.758 

9:15:46.071 

9:16:39.098 

9:17:28.885 

9:27:14.665 

9:28:06.005 

9:28:56.207 

9:29:46.918 

9:15:30.126 

9:16:21.187 

9:17:11.923 

9:18:02.256 

9:27:21.198 

9:28:11.804 

9:29:08.444 

9:29:59.468 

9:15:28.181 

9:16:19.209 

9:17:16.151 

9:18:07.890 

9:27:05.120 

9:27:57.143 

9:28:52.609 

9:29:45.729 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(202) Rikard Gustavsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(224) Jesper Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(222) Marcus Höglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(220) Johan Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(213) Michael Olander 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(216) Rasmus Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(229) Patrik Gustafsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(205) Kristofer Karlsson 

1 

2 

(214) Andreas Gunnarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(228) Gustav Johansson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(219) Jörgen Gustavsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(206) Per Berglund 

Lap Tm 

45.514 

51.870 

46.526 

47.716 

46.045 

47.736 

46.364 

51.757 

47.376 

46.779 

46.420 

55.862 

47.283 

47.299 

46.959 

47.659 

47.294 

49.749 

47.973 

47.486 

48.980 

47.794 

50.714 

49.808 

47.924 

48.494 

47.932 

48.880 

48.266 

50.664 

49.765 

Diff 

+6.356 

+1.012 

+1.671 

+1.691 

+5.393 

+1.012 

+0.359 

+9.442 

+0.324 

+0.340 

+0.365 

+2.455 

+0.487 

+1.494 

+2.790 

+1.884 

+0.562 

+0.948 

+2.398 

+1.499 

Time of Day 

9:15:19.422 

9:16:04.936 

9:16:56.806 

9:17:43.332 

9:14:55.848 

9:15:43.564 

9:16:29.609 

9:17:17.345 

9:22:24.777 

9:23:11.141 

9:24:02.898 

9:24:50.274 

9:15:11.109 

9:15:57.888 

9:16:44.308 

9:17:40.170 

9:22:06.978 

9:22:54.261 

9:23:41.560 

9:24:28.519 

9:22:17.382 

9:23:05.041 

9:23:52.335 

9:24:42.084 

9:15:06.495 

9:15:54.468 

9:16:41.954 

9:17:30.934 

9:15:13.479 

9:16:01.273 

9:27:23.538 

9:28:14.252 

9:29:04.060 

9:29:51.984 

9:22:35.511 

9:23:24.005 

9:24:11.937 

9:25:00.817 

9:15:01.077 

9:15:49.343 

9:16:40.007 

9:17:29.772 

Printed: 09.09.2017 09:30:37 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 2 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:14:07 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
219 
211 
224 
208 
207 
216 
220 
210 
231 
228 
213 
209 
202 
222 
206 
214 
218 
217 
227 
212 
229 

Name 
Jörgen Gustavsson 
Per-Erik Blomkvist 
Jesper Carlsson 
Emil Nordefjäll 
Rasmus Olsson 
Rasmus Carlsson 
Johan Larsson 
Niclas Härdevik Norström
Andreas Israelsson 
Gustav Johansson 
Michael Olander 
Lars-Johan Gummsesson
Rikard Gustavsson 
Marcus Höglund 
Per Berglund 
Andreas Gunnarsson 
Marcus Einarsson 
John-Erik Haug 
Lars Erik Haug 
Magnus Envall 
Patrik Gustafsson 

Entrant 

Bröderna Johansson Green Team 

Gullabo Rally Däck 0486-21851 

Hot Rod Hill Racing 

Åhls bildelar AB 

NSI FIBER AB 

Bröderna Johansson Green Team 

Make 

Volvo S40 

Ford Fiesta 

BMW M3 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

BMW E36 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Ford Escort RS 

Mercedes Benz C

BMW E36 

Toyota Corolla 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

Skoda Fabia 

Volvo S40 

Volvo 240 

Volvo  242 

Volvo C-30 

Volvo 242 

Volvo 242 

Ford Escort 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Skövde MK 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Östmark MFF 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Vansbro MK 

SWE-Mariestads MS 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-Östmark MFf 

SWE-NMK Fluberg 

SWE-NMK Fluberg 

SWE-Skövde MK 

SWE-Laxå MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
47.359 
47.401 
47.710 
48.064 
48.141 
48.360 
48.432 
48.631 
48.640 
48.731 
48.920 
49.303 
49.476 
49.797 
50.796 
51.314 
52.295 

1:00.555 
1:00.876 
1:02.998 

Diff 

0.042 
0.351 
0.705 
0.782 
1.001 
1.073 
1.272 
1.281 
1.372 
1.561 
1.944 
2.117 
2.438 
3.437 
3.955 
4.936 

13.196 
13.517 
15.639 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
0 

2nd Best 
48.889 
48.160 
48.564 
48.979 
48.178 
50.067 
50.875 
50.645 
52.499 
49.229 
49.472 
50.255 
52.309 
50.200 
53.439 
53.754 
54.052 

1:02.890 
1:44.950 
1:06.938 

 

Printed: 09.09.2017 10:17:54 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 2 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 10:03:32 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Lap 

(209) Lars-Johan Gummsesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(202) Rikard Gustavsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(222) Marcus Höglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(206) Per Berglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(214) Andreas Gunnarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(218) Marcus Einarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(217) John-Erik Haug 

1 

2 

3 

(227) Lars Erik Haug 

1 

2 

3 

(212) Magnus Envall 

1 

2 

3 

(229) Patrik Gustafsson 

1 

Lap Tm 

49.303 

1:00.292 

50.255 

52.309 

49.476 

1:00.140 

49.797 

57.065 

50.200 

50.796 

53.444 

53.439 

53.754 

1:11.320 

51.314 

52.295 

54.052 

54.119 

1:02.890 

1:00.555 

1:44.950 

1:00.876 

1:06.938 

1:02.998 

Diff 

+10.989 

+0.952 

+2.833 

+10.664 

+7.268 

+0.403 

+2.648 

+2.643 

+2.440 

+20.006 

+1.757 

+1.824 

+2.335 

+44.074 

+3.940 

Time of Day 

10:14:51.889 

10:15:41.192 

10:16:41.484 

10:17:31.739 

10:04:41.023 

10:05:33.332 

10:06:22.808 

10:07:22.948 

10:09:46.277 

10:10:36.074 

10:11:33.139 

10:12:23.339 

10:14:45.026 

10:15:35.822 

10:16:29.266 

10:17:22.705 

10:14:40.105 

10:15:33.859 

10:16:45.179 

10:17:36.493 

10:04:34.964 

10:05:27.259 

10:06:21.311 

10:07:15.430 

10:09:22.477 

10:10:25.367 

10:11:25.922 

10:09:55.598 

10:11:40.548 

10:12:41.424 

10:04:50.143 

10:05:57.081 

10:07:00.079 

10:04:37.972 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(219) Jörgen Gustavsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(211) Per-Erik Blomkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(224) Jesper Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(208) Emil Nordefjäll 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(207) Rasmus Olsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(216) Rasmus Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(220) Johan Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(210) Niclas Härdevik Norström 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(231) Andreas Israelsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(228) Gustav Johansson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(213) Michael Olander 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

47.359 

48.889 

49.178 

48.160 

47.401 

48.508 

48.749 

47.710 

48.564 

49.513 

48.064 

48.979 

48.178 

53.758 

48.141 

48.360 

50.067 

50.312 

48.432 

1:04.860 

50.875 

50.645 

48.631 

52.179 

48.640 

53.488 

52.499 

49.229 

48.731 

50.492 

50.483 

48.920 

49.472 

Diff 

+1.530 

+1.819 

+0.759 

+1.107 

+1.039 

+0.854 

+1.449 

+0.915 

+0.037 

+5.617 

+1.707 

+1.952 

+16.428 

+2.443 

+2.014 

+3.548 

+4.848 

+3.859 

+0.498 

+1.761 

+1.563 

+0.552 

Time of Day 

10:04:24.370 

10:05:11.729 

10:06:00.618 

10:06:49.796 

10:04:26.906 

10:05:15.066 

10:06:02.467 

10:06:50.975 

10:04:18.930 

10:05:07.679 

10:05:55.389 

10:06:43.953 

10:09:23.686 

10:10:13.199 

10:11:01.263 

10:11:50.242 

10:14:33.990 

10:15:22.168 

10:16:15.926 

10:17:04.067 

10:14:58.207 

10:15:46.567 

10:16:36.634 

10:17:26.946 

10:09:37.511 

10:10:25.943 

10:11:30.803 

10:12:21.678 

10:09:49.205 

10:10:39.850 

10:11:28.481 

10:12:20.660 

10:09:44.408 

10:10:33.048 

10:11:26.536 

10:12:19.035 

10:04:51.957 

10:05:41.186 

10:06:29.917 

10:07:20.409 

10:09:26.388 

10:10:16.871 

10:11:05.791 

10:11:55.263 

Printed: 09.09.2017 10:18:18 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 2 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 10:03:32 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Omgang 1 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

50 855 5051 898 53 0521 206 3 28 124 52 319

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Gullabo Rally Däck 0486‐2185BMW E36

Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda Fabia RX

50,855 5051,898 53,0521 206 3:28.124 ‐ 52,319

50,326 52,646 53,975 452 216 3:29.778 1.654 52,831

4 208 3:33.346 5.222 54,729 52,848 53,457 52,312 40

3 207 3:31.642 3.518 53,015 52,249 51,534 54,844 42

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Escort RS

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

5 210 3:35.695 7.571 55,253 52,938 52,355 55,149 39

54,088 52,325 52,443 38

7 220 3:36.928 8.804 55,925 55,901 52,178 52,924 37

6 218 3:35.870 7.746 57,014

Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom

NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla

Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS

55,244 54,717 52,944 36

9 213 3:37.981 9.857 55,215 55,802 53,360 53,604 35

8 209 3:37.168 9.044 54,263

50,847 52,885 51,924 34

11 228 3 39 828 11 704 54 773 58 992 53 467 52 596 33

10 202 3:39.283 11.159 1:03,627

Gustav Johansson SWE Mariestads MS

0 BMW E36

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK

Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Skoda Fabia

Magnus Envall SWE‐Skövde MK

0 Volvo 242

11 228 3:39.828 11.704 54,773 58,992 53,467 52,596 33

54,702 1:00,828 54,063 32

13 222 3:42.417 14.293 53,162 1:00,573 55,473 53,209 31

12 231 3:41.580 13.456 51,987

53,223 54,436 55,327 3014 212 3:42.524 14.400 59,538
0 Volvo 242

Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS

0 Volvo 240

Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Fiesta

Jörgen Gustavsson SWE‐Skövde MK

0 Volvo S40

, , ,

15 214 3:42.559 14.435 1:03,994 53,756 52,330 52,479 29

,

52,285 1:04,220 51,260 28

17 219 3:50.921 22.797 1:07,787 58,655 52,909 51,570 27

16 211 3:43.496 15.372 55,731

Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK

0 Saab 9‐3 Sport

Jesper Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

Patrik Gustafsson SWE‐Laxå MK

0 Ford Escort

Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

1:13,139 54,513 53,099 26

19 224 4:04.177 36.053 1:05,036 1:10,957 53,425 54,759 25

18 205 3:58.623 30.499 57,872

58,063 57,020 56,207 2420 229 4:09.831 41.707 1:18,541

Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

0 Volvo 242

John‐Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

0 Volvo C‐30

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 22

21 227 4:26.294 58.170 1:06,412 1:14,971 1:04,168 1:00,743 23

1:13,480 1:04,353 1:07,696 2222

0

217 4:30.475 1:02.351 1:04,946

Drivers included: 22

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 16 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 205 Kristofer Karlsson
2 224 Jesper Carlsson
3 229 Patrik Gustafsson
4 227 Lars Erik Haug
5 217 John‐Erik Haug
6

Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 222 Marcus Höglund
2 212 Magnus Envall
3 214 Andreas Gunnarsson
4 211 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
5 219 Jörgen Gustavsson
6

Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2

Heat 17 OMG2

6

Pos No. Name
1 220 Johan Larsson
2 209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
3 213 Michael Olander
4 202 Rikard Gustavsson
5 228 Gustav Johansson

Heat 18 OMG2

Heat 17 OMG2

Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG25 228 Gustav Johansson

6 231 Andreas Israelsson

Pos No. Name
1 206 Per Berglund
2 216 Rasmus Carlsson
3 207 Rasmus Olsson

l d f ll

Heat 19 OMG2

Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2

Heat 19 OMG2
Heat 19 OMG2
Heat 19 OMG2

4 208 Emil Nordefjäll
5 210 Niclas Härdevik Norström
6 218 Marcus Einarsson

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0

Heat 19 OMG2
Heat 19 OMG2
Heat 19 OMG2

2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 11:29



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 213 3 28 455 50 140 50 489 54 883

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

52 943 50

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Omgang 2 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

page 1 of 2

Michael Olander SWE MK Team Westom

NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla

Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Escort RS

Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS

0 Volvo 240

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Skoda Fabia

1 213 3:28.455 ‐ 50,140 50,489 54,883 52,943 50

2 210 3:31.070 2.615 51,417 52,968 55,080 51,605 45

3 214 3:31.082 2.627 51,035 52,705 52,073 55,269 42

53,299 51,626 404 222 3:33.608 5.153 54,026 54,657
0 Skoda Fabia

Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK

0 Saab 9‐3 Sport

Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS

0 BMW E36

Magnus Envall SWE‐Skövde MK

0 Volvo 242

5 205 3:35.654 7.199 53,073 53,800 54,966 53,815 39

6 228 3:36.993 8.538 53,043 57,931 53,210 52,809 38

7 212 3:38.715 10.260 58,107 53,826 54,238 52,544 37

Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Jesper Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

56,946 52,449 36

9 224 3:38.827 10.372 51,830 57,422 53,606

8 202 3:38.803 10.348 56,915 52,493

55,969 35

10 209 3:42.071 13.616 59,350 54,597 54,821 53,303 34

11 216 3 42 983 14 528 54 005 57 713 57 193 54 072 33
Rasmus Carlsson SWE SMK Nyköping

Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40

Jörgen Gustavsson SWE‐Skövde MK

0 Volvo S40

Patrik Gustafsson SWE‐Laxå MK

0 Ford Escort

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK

Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

11 216 3:42.983 14.528 54,005 57,713 57,193 54,072 33

58,369 55,153 32

13 229 3:46.422 17.967 57,723 57,011 56,518

12 219 3:45.267 16.812 56,642 55,103

55,170 31

14 231 3:48.431 19.976 1:01,613 54,313 56,157 56,348 30
Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

, , , ,

15 218 3:49.354 20.899 56,917 54,958 1:01,708 55,771 29

57,394 56,579 28

17 220 3:54.398 25.943 1:06,540 53,022 53,971

16 206 3:51.094 22.639 1:01,311 55,810

1:00,865 27

Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Fiesta

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Gullabo Rally Däck 0486‐2185BMW E36

John‐Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

0 Volvo C‐30

Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK

18 211 3:55.528 27.073 52,650 52,408 1:03,153 1:07,317 26

19 207 3:56.938 28.483 59,182 57,024 1:04,208 56,524 25

1:05,093 57,987 2420 217 3:57.291 28.836 56,992 57,219

Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

0 Volvo 242

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 22

21 208 3:59.073 30.618 1:03,629 56,049 58,955 55,440 23

DNF 227 DNF 2 Laps 1:00,430 55,023 ‐ ‐ 21

No 208 time penalty 5 sec / wrong track

Drivers included: 22

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 29 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 211 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
2 207 Rasmus Olsson
3 217 John‐Erik Haug
4 208 Emil Nordefjäll
5 227 Lars Erik Haug
6

Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 229 Patrik Gustafsson
2 231 Andreas Israelsson
3 218 Marcus Einarsson
4 206 Per Berglund
5 220 Johan Larsson
6

Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3

Heat 30 OMG3

Heat 30 OMG36

Pos No. Name
1 212 Magnus Envall
2 202 Rikard Gustavsson
3 224 Jesper Carlsson
4 209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
5 216 Rasmus Carlsson

Heat 31 OMG3

Heat 30 OMG3

Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG35 216 Rasmus Carlsson

6 219 Jörgen Gustavsson

Pos No. Name
1 213 Michael Olander
2 210 Niclas Härdevik Norström
3 214 Andreas Gunnarsson

l d
Heat 32 OMG3

Heat 32 OMG3

Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3

Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG3

4 222 Marcus Höglund
5 205 Kristofer Karlsson
6 228 Gustav Johansson

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0

Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG3

2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 13:19



Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

213 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom 35 50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

SF1 SF2

1 85

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Michael Olander SWE MK Team Westom

213 NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla 3:37.981 3:28.455 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

210 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 39 45 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

210 0 Ford Escort RS 3:35.695 3:31.070 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

216 Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 45 33 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

216 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 3:29.778 3:42.983 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

206 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 50 28 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

206 0 Volvo S40 3:28 124 3:51 094
134 13

78

78

2 84 15

3

1 85 1616

15

14 14

206 0 Volvo S40 3:28.124 3:51.094 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

214 Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 29 42 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

214 0 Volvo 240 3:42.559 3:31.082 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

222 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 31 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

222 0 Skoda Fabia 3:42.417 3:33.608 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

228 Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS 33 38 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

228 0 BMW E36 3:39.828 3:36.993 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 71

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

1071

71

202 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 34 36 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

202 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 3:39.283 3:38.803 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 36 34 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

209 0 Mercedes C 2,4 3:37.168 3:42.071 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

212 Magnus Envall SWE‐Skövde MK 30 37 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

212 0 Volvo 242 3:42.524 3:38.715 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

218 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 38 29 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

7

6

10 67 7

11 67 6

9

9

8

8

9

870

70

218 Marcus Einarsson SWE Östmark MFf 38 29

218 0 Volvo  242 3:35.870 3:49.354 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

207 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 42 25 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

207 Gullabo Rally Däck 0486‐2185BMW E36 3:31.642 3:56.938 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

205 Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK 26 39 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

205 0 Saab 9‐3 Sport 3:58.623 3:35.654 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

220 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 37 27 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

220 0 Volvo S40 3 36 928 3 54 398

5

6

13 65

12 67

0

14 64 0

5

0

0

11 67 6

220 0 Volvo S40 3:36.928 3:54.398 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

208 Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK 40 23 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

208 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 3:33.346 3:59.073 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

231 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 32 30 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

231 Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400 3:41.580 3:48.431 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

224 Jesper Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 25 35 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

224 0 BMW M3 4:04.177 3:38.827 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

15 63 0

0

17 60

16 62

0

0

0

0

219 Jörgen Gustavsson SWE‐Skövde MK 27 32 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

219 0 Volvo S40 3:50.921 3:45.267 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

229 Patrik Gustafsson SWE‐Laxå MK 24 31 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

229 0 Ford Escort 4:09.831 3:46.422 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

211 Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren 28 26 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

211 0 Ford Fiesta 3:43.496 3:55.528 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

217 John‐Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg 22 24 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

20 54 0

18 59 0

19 55 0

0

0

0

217 John‐Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg 22 24 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

217 0 Volvo C‐30 4:30.475 3:57.291 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

227 Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg 23 21 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

227 0 Volvo 242 4:26.294 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 22

21 46 0

22 44 0

0

0

Drivers included: 22

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 13:19
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK

Results Omgang 3 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 202 3 45 748 55 575 57 589 58 087

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

54 497 50

page 1 of 2

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom

NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Gullabo Rally Däck 0486‐2185BMW E36

Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Escort RS

1 202 3:45.748 ‐ 55,575 57,589 58,087 54,497 50

2 213 3:48.729 2.981 53,694 58,981 59,588 56,466 45

3 207 3:49.547 3.799 56,496 56,371 1:01,900 54,780 42

54,652 58,046 404 210 3:50.862 5.114 57,008 1:01,156
0 Ford Escort RS

Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40

Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS

0 BMW E36

Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

5 216 3:55.877 10.129 58,692 1:00,357 1:01,131 55,697 39

6 228 3:58.898 13.150 1:05,418 58,118 58,130 57,232 38

7 209 4:02.937 17.189 1:03,068 59,231 59,788 1:00,850 37

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Jörgen Gustavsson SWE‐Skövde MK

0 Volvo S40

Magnus Envall SWE‐Skövde MK

0 Volvo 242

Patrik Gustafsson SWE‐Laxå MK

1:01,889 1:00,541 36

9 219 4:04.201 18.453 1:04,354 1:00,907 1:00,008

8 206 4:03.735 17.987 1:01,168 1:00,137

58,932 35

10 212 4:05.385 19.637 1:06,958 59,653 1:00,964 57,810 34

11 229 4 10 487 24 739 1 07 593 1 04 166 1 01 116 57 612 33
Patrik Gustafsson SWE Laxå MK

0 Ford Escort

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Skoda Fabia

Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS

0 Volvo 240

Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK

0 Saab 9 3 Sport

11 229 4:10.487 24.739 1:07,593 1:04,166 1:01,116 57,612 33

1:01,965 58,172 32

13 214 4:15.707 29.959 1:04,495 1:08,979 1:01,658

12 222 4:11.508 25.760 1:09,805 1:01,566

1:00,575 31

14 205 4:20.952 35.204 1:16,745 1:07,009 57,866 59,332 30
0 Saab 9‐3 Sport

John‐Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

0 Volvo C‐30

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

, , , ,

15 217 4:22.992 37.244 1:03,197 1:08,403 1:07,520 1:03,872 29

1:03,341 1:07,544 28

17 218 4:24.048 38.300 1:25,482 1:02,018 57,567

16 220 4:23.896 38.148 1:09,404 1:03,607

58,981 27

Jesper Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Fiesta

Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

18 224 4:52.746 1:06.998 1:16,992 1:19,903 1:08,856 1:06,995 26

DNF 208 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 21

‐ ‐ 21DNF 211 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg

0 Volvo 242

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK

Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 22

DNS 227 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No. 231 black flag / unfair driving, 210 warning board

EXC 231 EXC ‐ 58,958 57,802 1:04,174 1:20,841 0

Drivers included: 22

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 14:43
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

213 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom 35 50 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

SF1 SF2

1 130

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Michael Olander SWE MK Team Westom

213 NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla 3:37.981 3:28.455 3:48.729 ‐ ‐ ‐

210 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 39 45 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

210 0 Ford Escort RS 3:35.695 3:31.070 3:50.862 ‐ ‐ ‐

202 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 34 36 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

202 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 3:39.283 3:38.803 3:45.748 ‐ ‐ ‐

216 Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 45 33 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

216 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 3:29 778 3:42 983 3:55 877

15

3

1 130 1616

15

14 14120

117

2 124

134 13
216 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 3:29.778 3:42.983 3:55.877 ‐ ‐ ‐

206 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 50 28 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

206 0 Volvo S40 3:28.124 3:51.094 4:03.735 ‐ ‐ ‐

207 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 42 25 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

207 Gullabo Rally Däck 0486‐2185BMW E36 3:31.642 3:56.938 3:49.547 ‐ ‐ ‐

228 Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS 33 38 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

228 0 BMW E36 3:39.828 3:36.993 3:58.898 ‐ ‐ ‐
109

109

5 114

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10

209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 36 34 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

209 0 Mercedes C 2,4 3:37.168 3:42.071 4:02.937 ‐ ‐ ‐

222 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 31 40 32 ‐ ‐ ‐

222 0 Skoda Fabia 3:42.417 3:33.608 4:11.508 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 29 42 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 0 Volvo 240 3:42.559 3:31.082 4:15.707 ‐ ‐ ‐

212 Magnus Envall SWE‐Skövde MK 30 37 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

8103

107

10 102 7

11 101 6

9

9

8

8

9

7

6
212 Magnus Envall SWE Skövde MK 30 37 34

212 0 Volvo 242 3:42.524 3:38.715 4:05.385 ‐ ‐ ‐

205 Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK 26 39 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

205 0 Saab 9‐3 Sport 3:58.623 3:35.654 4:20.952 ‐ ‐ ‐

219 Jörgen Gustavsson SWE‐Skövde MK 27 32 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

219 0 Volvo S40 3:50.921 3:45.267 4:04.201 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 38 29 27 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 0 Volvo 242 3 35 870 3 49 354 4 24 048

11 101 6

5

6

13 94

12 95

4

14 94 3

5

4

3
218 0 Volvo  242 3:35.870 3:49.354 4:24.048 ‐ ‐ ‐

220 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 37 27 28 ‐ ‐ ‐

220 0 Volvo S40 3:36.928 3:54.398 4:23.896 ‐ ‐ ‐

229 Patrik Gustafsson SWE‐Laxå MK 24 31 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

229 0 Ford Escort 4:09.831 3:46.422 4:10.487 ‐ ‐ ‐

224 Jesper Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 25 35 26 ‐ ‐ ‐

224 0 BMW M3 4:04.177 3:38.827 4:52.746 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 92 2

1

17 86

16 88

0

2

1

0

208 Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK 40 23 21 ‐ ‐ ‐

208 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 3:33.346 3:59.073 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

217 John‐Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg 22 24 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

217 0 Volvo C‐30 4:30.475 3:57.291 4:22.992 ‐ ‐ ‐

211 Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren 28 26 21 ‐ ‐ ‐

211 0 Ford Fiesta 3:43.496 3:55.528 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

231 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 32 30 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 84 0

19 75 0

0

0

0

20 75 0

231 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 32 30 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

231 Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400 3:41.580 3:48.431 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐

227 Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg 23 21 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

227 0 Volvo 242 4:26.294 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 22

21 62 0

22 44 0

0

0

Drivers included: 22

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 2 RC Super Nationell
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Pos No Name
1 213 Michael Olander
2 202 Rikard Gustavsson
3 206 Per Berglund
4 228 Gustav Johansson
5 222 Marcus Höglund
6 212 Magnus Envall6 212 Magnus Envall

Pos No Name
1 210 Niclas Härdevik Norström

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 216 Rasmus Carlsson
3 207 Rasmus Olsson
4 209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
5 214 Andreas Gunnarsson
6 205 Kristofer Karlsson

Pos No. Name
1 219 Jörgen Gustavsson
2 218 Marcus Einarsson
3 220 Johan Larsson
4 229 P t ik G t f

Reserve Drivers

4 229 Patrik Gustafsson
5 224 Jesper Carlsson

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 14:44
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

213 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom 52,412 53,902 55,794

Pts.

1 4 36 712

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

6

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Semifinal 1 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

5

page 1 of 1

Michael Olander SWE MK Team Westom , , ,

213 NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla 58,311 56,293 ‐

202 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 58,502 59,058 54,111

202 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 53,805 54,557 ‐

228 Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS 1:02,024 57,745 56,429

228 0 BMW E36 56,169 59,674 ‐

212 Magnus Envall SWE‐Skövde MK 1:00,130 1:05,000 1:02,535

212 0 Volvo 242 59 355 1:01 807

1 4:36.712 ‐

5

3 4:52.041 15.329 4

6

2 4:40.033 3.321

34 5:08.827 32.115

5

5

5

5
212 0 Volvo 242 59,355 1:01,807 ‐

206 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 1:18,051 1:03,195 1:11,571

206 0 Volvo S40 59,104 1:01,623 ‐

222 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 55,617 1:05,155 ‐

222 0 Skoda Fabia ‐ ‐ ‐

2

6 2:00.772 3 Laps

5 5:33.544 56.832

12

5

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

210 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 53,887 55,058 57,955

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 38 555 6

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Semifinal 2 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

page 1 of 1

Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE MSK Hammaren , , ,

210 0 Ford Escort RS 55,341 56,314 ‐

214 Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 1:00,511 56,809 58,626

214 0 Volvo 240 56,308 56,542 ‐

209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 59,430 1:01,722 57,833

209 0 Mercedes C 2,4 56,823 1:10,703 ‐

216 Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 56,719 1:09,643 55,099

216 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 1:02 679 1:10 864

2 5 4:48.796 10.241 5

1 5 4:38.555 ‐ 6

4 5 5:15.004 36.449 3

3 5 5:06.511 27.956 4

216 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 1:02,679 1:10,864 ‐

205 Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK 1:01,847 59,904 58,402

205 0 Saab 9‐3 Sport 58,864 1:08,333 ‐

207 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 57,780 1:06,194 1:01,027

207 Gullabo Rally Däck 0486‐2185BMW E36 ‐ ‐ ‐
EXC 3 EXC EXC 0

EXC 5 EXC EXC 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 207 black flag / unfair driving

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 2 RC Super Nationell
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Pos No Name
1 213 Michael Olander
2 210 Niclas Härdevik Norström
3 202 Rikard Gustavsson
4 214 Andreas Gunnarsson
5 228 Gustav Johansson
6 209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson6 209 Lars Johan Gummsesson

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 216 Rasmus Carlsson
2 212 Magnus Envall
3 206 Per Berglund
4 222 Marcus Höglund
5 207 Rasmus Olsson
6 205 Kristofer Karlsson

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 16:21
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

202 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 54,521 1:01,116 58,764

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Final Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 47 532 8

page 1 of 1

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK , , ,

202 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 57,209 55,922 ‐

210 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 58,950 55,713 57,686

210 0 Ford Escort RS 57,782 58,686 ‐

228 Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS 1:02,468 1:02,698 1:01,299

228 0 BMW E36 1:04,788 1:00,657 ‐

214 Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 1:03,551 59,576 1:02,070

214 0 Volvo 240 1:02 114 1:04 705

2 5 4:48.817 1.285 5

1 5 4:47.532 ‐ 8

4 5 5:12.016 24.484 3

3 5 5:11.910 24.378 4

214 0 Volvo 240 1:02,114 1:04,705 ‐

209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 1:01,800 1:11,146 1:02,322

209 0 Mercedes C 2,4 59,413 1:01,278 ‐

213 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom ‐ ‐ ‐

213 NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla ‐ ‐ ‐
6 0 ‐ ‐ 1

5 5 5:15.959 28.427 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

202 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 34 36 50 5 ‐ 8
1 120 14 27

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Final Results Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 2

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK

202 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 3:39.283 3:38.803 3:45.748 4:40.033 ‐ 4:47.532

210 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 39 45 40 ‐ 6 5

210 0 Ford Escort RS 3:35.695 3:31.070 3:50.862 ‐ 4:38.555 4:48.817

228 Gustav Johansson SWE‐Mariestads MS 33 38 38 4 ‐ 4

228 0 BMW E36 3:39.828 3:36.993 3:58.898 4:52.041 ‐ 5:11.910

214 Andreas Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 29 42 31 ‐ 5 3

214 0 Volvo 240 3:42 559 3:31 082 4:15 707 4:48 796 5:12 016
4 102 7 15

1 120 14 27

2 124 15 26

3 109 10 18

214 0 Volvo 240 3:42.559 3:31.082 4:15.707 ‐ 4:48.796 5:12.016

209 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 36 34 37 ‐ 4 2

209 0 Mercedes C 2,4 3:37.168 3:42.071 4:02.937 ‐ 5:06.511 5:15.959

213 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom 35 50 45 6 ‐ 1

213 NSI FIBER AB Toyota Corolla 3:37.981 3:28.455 3:48.729 4:36.712 ‐  ‐ 5 Laps

216 Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 45 33 39 ‐ 3 ‐

216 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 3:29.778 3:42.983 3:55.877 ‐ 5:15.004 ‐
7 117 13 16

5 107 9 15

6 130 16 23

206 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 50 28 36 2 ‐ ‐

206 0 Volvo S40 3:28.124 3:51.094 4:03.735 5:33.544 ‐ ‐

207 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 42 25 42 ‐ 0 ‐

207 Gullabo Rally Däck 0486‐2185BMW E36 3:31.642 3:56.938 3:49.547 ‐ EXC ‐

222 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 31 40 32 1 ‐ ‐

222 0 Skoda Fabia 3:42.417 3:33.608 4:11.508  ‐ 3 Laps ‐ ‐

212 Magnus Envall SWE‐Skövde MK 30 37 34 3 ‐ ‐

10 103 8 9

11 101 6 9

8 114 12 14

9 109 11 11

212 Magnus Envall SWE Skövde MK 30 37 34 3

212 0 Volvo 242 3:42.524 3:38.715 4:05.385 5:08.827 ‐ ‐

205 Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK 26 39 30 ‐ 0 ‐

205 0 Saab 9‐3 Sport 3:58.623 3:35.654 4:20.952 ‐ EXC ‐

219 Jörgen Gustavsson SWE‐Skövde MK 27 32 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

219 0 Volvo S40 3:50.921 3:45.267 4:04.201 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 38 29 27 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 0 Volvo 242 3 35 870 3 49 354 4 24 048

13 94 4 4

14 94 3 3

11 101 6 9

12 95 5 5

218 0 Volvo  242 3:35.870 3:49.354 4:24.048 ‐ ‐ ‐

220 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 37 27 28 ‐ ‐ ‐

220 0 Volvo S40 3:36.928 3:54.398 4:23.896 ‐ ‐ ‐

229 Patrik Gustafsson SWE‐Laxå MK 24 31 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

229 0 Ford Escort 4:09.831 3:46.422 4:10.487 ‐ ‐ ‐

224 Jesper Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 25 35 26 ‐ ‐ ‐

224 0 BMW M3 4:04.177 3:38.827 4:52.746 ‐ ‐ ‐

16 88 1 1

17 86 0 0

15 92 2 2

208 Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK 40 23 21 ‐ ‐ ‐

208 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 3:33.346 3:59.073 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

217 John‐Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg 22 24 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

217 0 Volvo C‐30 4:30.475 3:57.291 4:22.992 ‐ ‐ ‐

211 Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren 28 26 21 ‐ ‐ ‐

211 0 Ford Fiesta 3:43.496 3:55.528 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

231 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 32 30 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

19 75 0 0

20 75 0 0

18 84 0 0

231 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 32 30 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

231 Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400 3:41.580 3:48.431 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐

227 Lars Erik Haug SWE‐NMK Fluberg 23 21 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

227 0 Volvo 242 4:26.294 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 22

22 44 0 0

21 62 0 0

Drivers included: 22

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 17:23
page 1 of 2


	01 Startgrid OMG 1
	02 Free Pratice 1
	03 Free Pratice 1 laptimes
	04 Free Practice 2
	05 Free Pratice 2 laptimes
	06 Result OMG 1
	07 Startgrid OMG 2
	08 Result OMG 2
	09 Startgrid OMG 3
	10 Result Intermediate OMG 1-2
	11 Result OMG 3
	12 Result Intermediate 1-3
	13 Startgrid Semifinal 1+2
	14 Result Semifinal 1
	15 Result Semifinal 2
	16 Startgrid Final
	17 Final
	18 Official result



